New Industrial
Cubic Unit Coolers
01
Heat Exchange Solutions ThermoKey
One single smart platform
offering a wide range of solutions
02 03
Heat Exchange Solutions Heat Exchange SolutionsThermoKey ThermoKey

CDR
ICX ICB ICN ICC
Codification Options and accessory chart
Standard option
Special option
Available options
	§ Defrosting systems
  -  Standard electric defrost
  - HOT GAS defrost
  - Mixed HOT GAS and electric defrost
  - Internal drip tray electric defrost
  - Fan motor full bell mouth defrost
	§ EC fan motors
	§ Aluminium prepainted heat exchanger fins
	§ Electric coated heat exchanger
	§ Double coated heat exchanger
	§ Double Insulated external drip tray
	§ Upward connected heat exchanger
	§ External drip tray to prevent drop projections
 for high umidity enviroments
	§ Flexible drain heater
	§ Fan motor full bell mouth heater
	§ Upward connection Kit
	§ Air intake hood
 50=500mm, 56=560mm, 63=630mm
 45= 4.5 mm, 70=7 mm, 80=8 mm, 10=10 mm, 11= 11 mm
 04, 06, 08
 1, 2, 3, 4, 5
• NUMBER OF FAN
• FAN DIAMETERS
*
ICX 63
**
5
*
70 S
*
08 (Y)
• FIN SPACING
• ROW NUMBER
• FAN MOTOR CONNECTION
ICC CO2 carbon dioxide unit cooler
ICX DIRECT EXPANSION unit cooler for standard refrigerants
ICN AMMONIA ammonia unit cooler
ICB BRINE standard brine unit cooler
• CONFIGURATION
(D) Delta
(Y) Star
• S+4 NUMBERS - COMBINATION OF STANDARD OR SPECIAL OPTIONS
* Features always present in the codification
16 17
Heat Exchange Solutions Heat Exchange SolutionsThermoKey ThermoKey
Packaging
	§ Wooden crate suitable for easy installation
	§ High temperature treated wood
Model positioning
Package disassembly sequence
MOVE TO INSTALLATION SITE REMOVE COVER
REMOVE SIDE PANELS
PACKAGING DETAILS
LIFT, POSITION AND FIX THE UNIT COOLER
READY FOR INSTALLATION
18
Heat Exchange SolutionsThermoKey
Direction
Acrobatik
—
IC1020EN
ThermoKey Spa
via dell’Industria, 1 - 33061
Rivarotta di Rivignano Teor (UD) - Italy
T. +39 0432 772300
F. +39 0432 779734